
CONTINUING ORIENTATION FALL 2016

Continuing Orientation Session Day/LLM LOTUS Evening 

Understanding your academic requirements so you can 

graduate!

Wed, Aug 24; 12-1pm

Room 202

Thu, Aug 25; 7:40-8:20pm

Room 603

Steps for Success - Prof. Warnken
Wed, Aug 31; 12-1pm

Moot Court Room

Thu, Sept 1; 7:40-8:20pm

Room 603

Student Organization Fair

Online Research Basics - skills sessions from Lexis, Westlaw 

and Bloomberg

Wed, Sept 7; 12-1pm

Moot Court Room

Thur, Sept 8; 7:40-8:20pm

Room 603

Outlining Workshop - Prof. Diamond
Wed, Sept 14; 12-1pm

Room 202

Thur, Sept 15; 7:40-8:20pm

Room 603

Examsoft Introduction and Training -Exam Team

Wed, Sept 21; 12-12:40pm 

AND 12:45-1:25pm

Room 202

You may attend either

Thur, Sept 22; 7:40-8:20pm

Room 603

Exam Taking Workshop -Prof. Diamond
Wed, Sept 28; 12-1pm

Room 202

Thur, Sept 29; 7:40-8:20pm

Room 603

Curriculum Advising for  Spring Course selection
Mon, Oct 24, 12-1pm 

Moot Court Room
NA

Aug 31; 4-6:30pm

Lobby


